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TELEPHONE NUMBERS AND EMAIL ADDRESSES ~ JULY 2025

24 HOUR EMERGENCY:  905.799.2947 and follow voice prompts 			FAX MACHINE:  905-790-8262
						


Kathy Lewis				Cell:  416-525-9047		Email:  kathy.lewis@carpediem.ca	

Blair Lewis				Cell:  416-459-1999		Email:  blair.lewis@carpediem.ca	

Tyler Green 				Cell:  647-233-9004		Email:  tyler.green@carpediem.ca	   							
Kim Friesen				Cell:  416-997-3320		Email:   kim.friesen@carpediem.ca						
Charlene Fellows				Cell:  416-859-0105		Email:  Charlene.Fellows@carpediem.ca	
[bookmark: _Hlk165371474]Larry Cox				Cell:  416-988-0857		Email:  larry.cox@carpediem.ca			
Denise McCarney				Cell:  705-328-5292		Email:  ir@carpediem.ca	

Zoe Stewart				Cell:  416-659-8856		Email:  Zoe.stewart@carpediem.ca

Amber Poenn				Cell:  416-436-6814		Email:  Amber.poenn@carpediem.ca

Maeghan Turner				Cell:  226-388-4678		Email:  Maeghan.turner@carpediem.ca

Karen DeSario				Cell:  416-689-9282		Email:  Karen.desario@carpediem.ca

[bookmark: _Hlk165370786]Leon Lamont				Cell:  289-834-8107		Email:  Leon.lamont@carpediem.ca 

Lutoya Jones				Cell:  416-919-1581		Email:  Lutoya.jones@carpediem.ca

Darlene Woodley	 			Cell:  437-448-8383		Email:  darlene.woodley@carpediem.ca

Nicole Peck				Cell:  416-779-3856		Email:  nicole.peck@carpediem.ca

[bookmark: _Hlk165371017]Janai Thompson				Cell:  437-453-2584 		Email:  Janai.Thompson@carpediem.ca

Rosie Colagiovanni			Cell:  647-553-5838		Email:  Rosie.colagiovanni@carpediem.ca

Eden Belillti				Cell:  416-476-4801		Email:  Eden.belillti@carpediem.ca

Leticia Araujo				Cell:  647.988.0429		Email:  Leticia.Araujo@carpediem.ca

Sarai Garcia				Cell:  437-298-1227		Email:  Sarai.Garcia@carpediem.ca

Zulema (Zee) Best			Cell:  437-326-0440		Email:  zulema.best@carpediem.ca
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